
2026 YEARLY CALENDAR TEMPLATE WITH HOLIDAYS
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Su M T W R F Sa Su M T W R F Sa Su M T W R F Sa Su M T W R F Sa Su M T W R F Sa Su M T W

JAN 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

FEB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

MAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

APR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

MAY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

JUN 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

JUL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

AUG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

SEP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

OCT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

NOV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

DEC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

New Year's Day Father's Day

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Juneteenth

Valentine's Day Independence Day

Presidents' Day Labor Day

St Patrick's Day Autumnal Equinox

Vernal Equinox Indigenous Peoples' Day

Passover Veterans Day

Good Friday Thanksgiving Day

Easter Sunday Christmas Eve

Mother's Day Christmas Day

Memorial Day New Year's Eve

2 0 2 6   H O L I D A Y S

Thursday, December 31, 2026

Friday, December 25, 2026

Wednesday, December 24, 2025

Thursday, November 26, 2026

Wednesday, November 11, 2026

Friday, March 20, 2026

Thursday, April 2, 2026

Sunday, June 21, 2026Thursday, January 1, 2026

Monday, January 19, 2026

Monday, October 12, 2026

Wednesday, September 23, 2026

Monday, September 7, 2026

Saturday, July 4, 2026

Friday, June 19, 2026

Friday, April 3, 2026

Sunday, April 5, 2026

Sunday, May 10, 2026

Monday, May 25, 2026

Saturday, February 14, 2026

Monday, February 16, 2026

Tuesday, March 17, 2026



DISCLAIMER 

Any articles, templates, or information provided by Smartsheet on the website are for reference 
only. While we strive to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no 
representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, 
reliability, suitability, or availability with respect to the website or the information, articles, 
templates, or related graphics contained on the website. Any reliance you place on such 
information is therefore strictly at your own risk. 
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